
Shot Field Schedule by Times

Date Key League Home Visitor CommentsTime

Saturday, April 09, 2016 01-045 NONE No Game No Game Opening Day9:00 AM

01-046 NONE No Game No Game Opening Day11:00 AM

01-047 MIN Dolphins Viperfish TT ppd to 04-0461:00 PM

01-048 MIN Hammerheads Piranhas X ppd to 04-0473:00 PM

Sunday, April 10, 2016 01-082 MIN Stingrays Barracudas X CC1 ppd to 04-03411:00 AM

01-083 MIN Swordfish Dolphins TT ppd to 04-0281:00 PM

01-084 MIN Piranhas Manatees X ppd to 04-0383:00 PM

Friday, April 15, 2016 02-034 MIN5:30 PM

Saturday, April 16, 2016 02-045 MIN Manatees Viperfish TT9:00 AM

02-046 MIN Orcas Piranhas X11:00 AM

Sunday, April 17, 2016 02-082 MIN Sharks Dolphins X11:00 AM

02-083 MIN Piranhas Steelheads X1:00 PM

02-084 MIN Sailfish Barracudas X CC13:00 PM

Friday, April 22, 2016 03-034 MIN Rain date Rain date5:30 PM

Saturday, April 23, 2016 03-045 MIN Hammerheads Sharks X Pitching Clinics ppd to 05-0879:00 AM
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Saturday, April 23, 2016 03-046 MIN Orcas Swordfish TT Pitching Clinics ppd to 05-08411:00 AM

Sunday, April 24, 2016 03-082 MIN Stingrays Orcas X11:00 AM

03-083 MIN Sailfish Hammerheads X1:00 PM

03-084 MIN Swordfish Steelheads TT3:00 PM

Friday, April 29, 2016 04-034 MIN Stingrays Barracudas CC1 ppd from 01-0825:30 PM

Saturday, April 30, 2016 04-046 MIN Dolphins Viperfish ppd from 01-04711:00 AM

04-047 MIN Hammerheads Piranhas ppd from 01-0481:00 PM

04-048 MIN Mantees Sailfish ppd from 01-0653:00 PM

Sunday, May 01, 2016 04-082 MIN Viperfish Stingrays X ppd to 06-04611:00 AM

04-083 MIN Hammerheads Manatees TT ppd to 06-0581:00 PM

04-084 MIN Dolphins Steelheads TT ppd to 06-0453:00 PM

Friday, May 06, 2016 05-034 AAA Lions Ocelots ppd from 01-0795:30 PM

Saturday, May 07, 2016 05-045 MIN Piranhas Stingrays MW Picture Day9:00 AM

05-046 MIN Viperfish Sharks X Picture Day11:00 AM

05-047 MIN Barracudas Manatees TT CC1 Picture Day1:00 PM

Sunday, May 08, 2016 05-082 MIN Dolphins Sailfish X ppd from 03-06511:00 AM

05-083 MIN Steelheads Viperfish TT ppd from 03-0661:00 PM
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Sunday, May 08, 2016 05-084 MIN Orcas Swordfish TT ppd from 03-0463:00 PM

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 06-010 MIN Dolphins Hammerheads TT5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 06-018 MIN Sharks Stingrays MW5:30 PM

Thursday, May 12, 2016 06-026 MIN Orcas Steelheads TT5:30 PM

Friday, May 13, 2016 06-034 MIN Rain date Rain date5:30 PM

Saturday, May 14, 2016 06-045 MIN Dolphins Steelheads TT ppd from 04-0849:00 AM

06-046 MIN Viperfish Stingrays X ppd from 04-04611:00 AM

06-047 MIN Swordfish Sharks X ppd from 04-2001:00 PM

06-048 MIN Piranhas Sailfish MW ppd from 04-0993:00 PM

Sunday, May 15, 2016 06-082 MIN Steelheads Barracudas TT CC111:00 AM

06-083 MIN Orcas Hammerheads TT1:00 PM

06-084 MIN Sailfish Viperfish X3:00 PM

06-085 MIN 9U tryouts 9U tryouts Tryouts at 5:30 pm5:00 PM

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 07-010 MIN Hammerheads Barracudas TT CC15:30 PM

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 07-018 MIN Stingrays Sailfish MW5:30 PM

Thursday, May 19, 2016 07-026 MIN Steelheads Manatees TT5:30 PM

Friday, May 20, 2016 07-034 MIN Rain date Rain date5:30 PM
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Saturday, May 21, 2016 07-045 MIN Orcas Barracudas TT CC19:00 AM

07-046 MIN Sailfish Piranhas MW11:00 AM

07-047 MIN Steelheads Dolphins TT1:00 PM

07-048 MIN Stingrays Viperfish X3:00 PM

07-049 MIN 9U tryouts 9U tryouts 6:00 pm5:00 PM

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 08-010 MIN Manatees Orcas TT5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 08-018 MIN Sailfish Sharks MW5:30 PM

Thursday, May 26, 2016 08-026 MIN Barracudas Dolphins TT CC15:30 PM

Friday, May 27, 2016 08-034 MIN Rain date Rain date5:30 PM

Saturday, May 28, 2016 08-045 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend9:00 AM

08-046 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend11:00 AM

08-047 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend1:00 PM

08-048 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend3:00 PM

08-049 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend5:00 PM

Sunday, May 29, 2016 08-082 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend11:00 AM

08-083 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend1:00 PM

08-084 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend3:00 PM
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Sunday, May 29, 2016 08-085 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend5:00 PM

Monday, May 30, 2016 09-002 NONE No Game No Game Memorial Day Weekend5:30 PM

Saturday, June 11, 2016 10-045 TEE Astronauts Pulsars9:00 AM

10-046 MIN Minor League Championship11:00 AM

Sunday, June 12, 2016 10-084 MIN Minor Championship (if needed)3:00 PM
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